preliminary
preliminary
iC-GE
PWM RELAY/SOLENOID DRIVER
Rev A2, Page 1/14
FEATURES
♦ Current control for inductive actuators at 24 V (10 to 36 V)
♦ High efficient current control up to 1 A

Rev A2, Page 14/14
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Package Order Designation
iC-GE QFN16 4 mm x 4 mm iC-GE QFN16-4x4
iC-GE Evaluation Board iC-GE EVAL GE1D
For technical support, information about prices and terms of delivery please contact:
iC-Haus GmbH Tel.: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 0
Am Kuemmerling 18 Fax: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 192
D-55294 Bodenheim Web: http://www.ichaus.com
GERMANY E-Mail: sales@ichaus.com
Appointed local distributors: http://www.ichaus.com/sales_partners
	FEATURES
	APPLICATIONS
	PACKAGES
	BLOCK DIAGRAM
	DESCRIPTION
	PACKAGING INFORMATION
	PIN CONFIGURATION QFN16 4mm x 4mm
	PACKAGE DIMENSIONS QFN16 4mm x 4mm